OFFSET WELL

EVALUATIONS
No. Meet  Offset Well
STD API#
1 X 05-123-41043

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

05-123-41044

05-123-41045

05-123-41046

05-123-41047

05-123-41048

05-123-10130

05-123-32455

05-123-32457

05-123-33353

05-123-33418

05-123-33541

05-123-34791

05-123-36380

05-123-38878

05-123-38879

Well Name

State Antelope *C12-W42-
2HNC

State Antelope *11-41-
2HNB

State Antelope *12-42-
2HNB

State Antelope *B12-V42-
2HNC

State Antelope *B-V-2HNB

State Antelope *B11-V41-
2HNC

GRACE STATE *2-1

State Antelope *11-14-1HZ

State Whitetail *14-11-
36HZ

State Antelope *11-2HZ

State Antelope *41-3HZ

Dutch Lake *22-34H

WELLS RANCH *AF08-69-
1HN

Antelope *31-34-3HNB

State Antelope *D14-X44-
2HNC

State Antelope *14-44-
2HNC

Date Run: 6/24/2022 Doc [#403008958]

Shortest
Horizonal
Distance
From Offset
Well to any
Proposed HZ
Well

170

7

90

272

69

365

1198

1190

983

105

939

570

370

Offset Well
Operator

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

ST MICHAEL
EXPL CO

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

HIGHPOINT
OPERATING
CORPORATIO
N

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

Spud Date

06/28/2015

03/08/2015

06/26/2015

06/27/2015

06/28/2015

03/16/2015

03/18/1981

11/12/2010

11/15/2010

05/21/2011

05/13/2011

09/01/2012

04/18/2012

03/25/2013

02/15/2014

02/26/2014

Offset Well Setting
Status Depth
PR 464
PR 443
PR 486
PR 445
PR 463
PR 446
PA 140
S| 401
PR 441
Sl 427
PR 426
TA 880
Sl 577
PR 484
PR 426
PR 466

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well
or Base of
Fox Hills
(DJ)

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

Productive Most Recent
Casing Surface
Cement Tog Casing
Pressure

Reported

220

168

3170

100

4925

2370

780

3730

186
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

05-123-38880

05-123-38887

05-123-39296

05-123-39297

05-123-41071

05-123-41072

05-123-41784

05-123-41785

05-123-41786

05-123-41788

05-123-42128

05-123-42129

05-123-42133

05-123-42134

05-123-42136

05-123-42137

05-123-42140

05-123-44262

05-123-44263

05-123-44264

05-123-44265

05-123-44266

05-123-46747

State Antelope *D-X-2HNC

State Antelope *E-12-
1IXRLNC

Fiducial *6-62-34-6457BH2

Fiducial *6-62-34-4956BH2

State Antelope *A-U-2HNB

State Antelope *A11-U41-
2HNC

Wells Ranch *AE32-625
Wells Ranch *AE32-620
Wells Ranch *AF05-690
Wells Ranch *AE32-615
Wells Ranch *AF05-635
Wells Ranch *AF05-655
Wells Ranch *AF05-685
Wells Ranch *AF05-665
Wells Ranch *AF05-625
Wells Ranch *AF05-675
Wells Ranch *AF05-645

State Antelope *J24-2-
14XRLNB

State Antelope *14-2-
14XRLNB

State Antelope *E-2-
14XRLNB

State Antelope *J14-2-
14XRLNB

State Antelope *E-Y-2HNB

State Antelope *24-2-
14XRLNB

Date Run: 6/24/2022 Doc [#403008958]

59

675

509

1095

610

220

1475

1225

1010

1088

535

515

1030

520

515

515

625

1010

1085

425

1030

810

845

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

HIGHPOINT
OPERATING
CORPORATIO
N

HIGHPOINT
OPERATING
CORPORATIO
N

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

02/03/2014

03/20/2014

06/26/2014

06/25/2014

02/17/2015

02/27/2015

09/28/2015

09/17/2015

09/01/2015

09/09/2015

03/12/2016

02/03/2016

02/23/2016

01/28/2016

03/20/2016

03/01/2016

02/10/2016

06/24/2018

06/26/2018

06/25/2018

06/27/2018

06/23/2018

Sl

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

TA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

AL

PR

467

467

805

785

445

439

622

627

607

630

1924

1899

1877

1855

1951

1881

1882

1627

1622

1612

1626

1604

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

249

1600

30

900
990
1000
900

2102
1926

55
2332

2262

190

1014

463

Page 2 of 3



40 X 05-123-50279 State Antelope *E14-12- 765 BONANZA 11/04/2019 PR 1627 249 1527
1XRLNB CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

Total Wells: 40
Meets Standard(STD): 39
Needs Evaluation: 1
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